
Pos 

Elite & U23 M 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

8 

9 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 

23 

24 

Not classified 
DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 
DNF 

DNF 

No. 

2 

6 

14 

5 

35 

1 

31 

13 

30 

22 

9 

18 

25 

21 

23 

27 

12 

10 

36 

19 

24 

34 

37 

32 

17 

7 

3 

26 

8 

4 

11 

15 

UCI ID 

10005540195 

10006764722 

10010127588 

10006914060 

10007423110 

10006447248 

10012287961 

10017604571 

10004685787 

10009838410 

10008196783 

10015773594 

10008607015 

10003346480 

10008063411 

10011064246 

10011182868 

10008819203 

10008745037 

10033096582 

10059240914 

10015801785 

10007928520 

10010579953 

10007885373 

10006629528 

10009079180 

10011221264 

10011133459 

10009839420 

10011083040 

10013492478 

Name 

HARING Martin 

TITARENKO Dmytro 

ZETAK Michael 

TABACCHI Mirko 

BONETTO Edoardo 

PETTINA Nicholas 

ROLLAND Bastien 

HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 

BENOIT Igoulen 

BONETTO Francesco 

KRAJNC Gregor 

GIRKE Luca 

SKUZIN Matej 

SIMČIĆ Đani 

KUBÍN Filip 

BRANCATI Alberto 

BILIĆ Anthony 

ROMAN Aleksandar 

ZUPANČIČ Peter 

TRABALZA Alessio 

TOLJAN Josip 

FEDRIGO Elia 

LOGAR Tadej 

CARGNELUTTI Diego 

SETTI Mattia 

PAPRSTKA Tomas 

NAGLIČ Rok 

REHO Tom 

AGOSTINELLI Alessio 

KOZLOVSKYY Volodymyr 

LUKAN Pavlo 

PELLEGRINI Lorenzo 

Nat 

SVK 

UKR 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

SLO 

FRA 

ITA 

SLO 

GER 

CRO 

CRO 

CZE 

ITA 

CRO 

SRB 

SLO 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

SLO 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

SLO 

UKR 

ITA 

UKR 

UKR 

ITA 

Club 

SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM 

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 

EXPRES CZ SCOTT TEAM KOLIN 

CS CARABINIERI 

ELIOS SRSUNTOUR PRO TEAM 

CS CARABINIERI 

SC BRIANCON 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

A.C. BEAMUES DE VENISE

ELIOS SRSUNTOUR PRO TEAM 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

FREIBURGER PILSNER MERIDA TEAM

BBK POžEGA 

ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 

GT OPPORTUNITY BRNO 

ELIOS SR-SUNTOUR 

ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 

SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

VALLERBIKE ASD 

BBK ORLOV KRUG 

FOUR ES RACING TEAM 

KK ZAVRŠNICA 

WILIER FORCE 7C 

TEAM GIANT-LIV POLIMEDICAL 

EXPRES CZ SCOTT TEAM KOLIN 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 

SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORM TEAM

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 

VALLERBIKE ASD 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

1:33:54 
1:42:18 
1:43:28 
1:46:27 
1:52:14 
1:58:29 
2:01:31 
2:05:50 

Diff 

8:24 
9:34 

12:33 
18:20 
24:35 
27:37 
31:56 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.9.2018. 17:28:36 
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Pos 
DNS 

Elite & U23 W 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

Junior M 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
18 

19 

20 

Junior W 

1 
2 

3 

No. 
20 

104 

105 

102 

107 

106 

100 

59 

54 

52 

56 

62 

65 

58 

55 

50 

53 

72 

60 

69 

63 

71 

57 

67 

66 

64 

68 

125 

124 

121 

UCI ID 
10032574503 

10004280411 

10016149066 

10008142829 

10011006551 

10010128295 

10007299232 

10017649435 

10034890577 

10017582444 

10048898387 

10017649334 

10017574562 

10032901572 

10017564458 

10017578000 

10028437350 

10030364317 

10030190626 

10017652667 

10035135303 

10030366135 

10028404412 

10028411482 

10017653172 

10028440077 

10028451700 

10053587632 

10034884921 

10058285361 

Name 
BARBERINI Alessandro 

VESELÁ Lucie 

SHERSTIUK Maria 

TEŽAK Gorana 

STEGANGOLO Giorgia 

VERRANDO Alessia 

CRNOGORAC Jovana 

SMOLNIKAR Jakob 

MOISEEV Genadiy 

GOVEKAR Matevž 

LÄSSER Franz-Josef 

KERŽAN Žiga 

JAGODIČ Tilen 

CHIUMENTI Giacomo 

ŠTAJNAR Mihael 

KLEMENČIČ Miha 

HUNJAK Stjepan 

BOCCHIO VEGA Emanuele 

BERTON Alessandro 

HIRCI Jernej 

FIGOUTZ Matthias 

CUDIZ Tomas 

FRŽOP Roko 

VINKO Nikola 

DRAŽIČ Luka 

BUDIMLIĆ Mirko 

BERTOVIĆ Noa 

MOSSER Nina 

LOGVINYUK Oleksandra 

BOŠNJAK Larisa 

Nat 
ITA 

CZE 

UKR 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

SRB 

SLO 

UKR 

SLO 

AUT 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

SLO 

AUT 

ITA 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

AUT 

UKR 

CRO 

Club 
VALLERBIKE ASD 

GT OPPORTUNITY BRNO 

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 

ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 

FOUR ES RACING TEAM 

TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - AL?

SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 

MBK SPORTR.SI 

GIANT STATTEGG 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

MBK SPORTR.SI 

BK MURA AVANTURA 

SCOTT SUMIN 

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

KK ZAVRŠNICA 

GIANT STATTEGG 

U.C. CAPRIVESI

BBK ORLOV KRUG 

BK MURA AVANTURA 

KK ZAVRŠNICA 

BK MARATON BECIKLIN 

BK AXA 

ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERMAGOR 

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 

BBK ŠIŠMIŠ 

Laps 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

1:56:21 

1:31:20 
1:33:42 
1:39:52 
1:51:36 
1:57:52 
2:00:10 
2:02:41 
2:05:02 

1:56:17 
3:08:57 
3:08:58 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

2:22 
8:32 

20:16 
26:32 
28:50 
31:21 
33:42 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

1:12:40 
1:12:41 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.9.2018. 17:28:36 
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Pos 
4 

No. 
122 

UCI ID 
10017572744 

Name 
DEČMAN Nika 

Nat 
SLO 

Club 
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

Laps 
2 

Total Tm Diff 
1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.9.2018. 17:28:36 
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(13) HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(59) SMOLNIKAR Jakob
1 
2 
3 
4 

(54) MOISEEV Genadiy
1 
2 
3 
4 

(30) BENOIT Igoulen
1 
2 
3 
4 

(52) GOVEKAR Matevž
1 
2 
3 
4 

(22) BONETTO Francesco
1 
2 
3 
4 

(9) KRAJNC Gregor
1 
2 
3 
4 

(18) GIRKE Luca
1 
2 
3 
4 

17:37.169 
20:07.225 
25:08.796 
30:28.557 
32:27.603 

18:27.476 
19:38.534 
25:04.523 
28:06.882 

17:59.747 
19:40.224 
25:48.587 
30:09.974 

17:11.850 
20:36.076 
29:16.260 
32:06.273 

17:42.370 
19:31.725 
30:51.572 
31:44.133 

16:31.739 
19:53.740 
27:31.939 
36:13.424 

17:33.227 
20:53.786 
26:45.597 
35:44.174 

16:27.973 
19:17.302 
28:58.829 
38:11.994 

+2:30.056
+7:31.627

+12:51.388
+14:50.434

+1:11.058
+6:37.047
+9:39.406

+1:40.477
+7:48.840

+12:10.227

+3:24.226
+12:04.410
+14:54.423

+1:49.355
+13:09.202
+14:01.763

+3:22.001
+11:00.200
+19:41.685

+3:20.559
+9:12.370

+18:10.947

+2:49.329
+12:30.856
+21:44.021

(25) SKUZIN Matej
1 
2 
3 
4 

(21) SIMČIĆ Đani
1 
2 
3 
4 

(56) LÄSSER Franz-Josef
1 
2 
3 
4 

(23) KUBÍN Filip
1 
2 
3 
4 

(104) VESELÁ Lucie
1 
2 
3 
4 

(62) KERŽAN Žiga
1 
2 
3 
4 

(65) JAGODIČ Tilen
1 
2 
3 
4 

(58) CHIUMENTI Giacomo
1 
2 
3 
4 

18:25.841 
22:58.007 
28:39.165 
38:31.479 

19:19.238 
24:10.337 
32:59.533 
33:37.291 

20:03.159 
22:54.176 
31:08.905 
37:27.296 

18:40.954 
23:09.998 
32:56.800 
37:33.365 

22:52.845 
26:17.933 
31:50.138 
35:16.094 

21:58.522 
27:33.125 
32:45.483 
35:31.161 

20:25.482 
22:49.693 
33:13.332 
43:38.114 

19:06.357 
26:43.883 
32:08.376 
44:39.398 

+4:32.166
+10:13.324
+20:05.638

+4:51.099
+13:40.295
+14:18.053

+2:51.017
+11:05.746
+17:24.137

+4:29.044
+14:15.846
+18:52.411

+3:25.088
+8:57.293

+12:23.249

+5:34.603
+10:46.961
+13:32.639

+2:24.211
+12:47.850
+23:12.632

+7:37.526
+13:02.019
+25:33.041

(27) BRANCATI Alberto
1 
2 
3 
4 

(55) ŠTAJNAR Mihael
1 
2 
3 
4 

(12) BILIĆ Anthony
1 
2 
3 

(50) KLEMENČIČ Miha
1 
2 
3 

(10) ROMAN Aleksandar
1 
2 
3 

(53) HUNJAK Stjepan
1 
2 
3 

(36) ZUPANČIČ Peter
1 
2 
3 

(72) BOCCHIO VEGA Emanuele
1 
2 
3 

(60) BERTON Alessandro
1 
2 
3 

(19) TRABALZA Alessio
1 

17:11.517 
40:23.872 
32:05.244 
33:32.587 

19:18.084 
22:45.532 
45:51.788 
37:03.744 

20:01.174 
30:57.584 
41:59.869 

20:44.082 
28:47.647 
44:21.079 

19:05.775 
22:41.334 
52:08.870 

20:40.549 
29:59.337 
44:55.776 

18:56.403 
26:27.641 
50:29.170 

20:27.681 
31:37.005 
44:22.737 

20:34.607 
29:42.528 
46:20.600 

18:40.685 

+23:12.355
+14:53.727
+16:21.070

+3:27.448
+26:33.704
+17:45.660

+10:56.410
+21:58.695

+8:03.565
+23:36.997

+3:35.559
+33:03.095

+9:18.788
+24:15.227

+7:31.238
+31:32.767

+11:09.324
+23:55.056

+9:07.921
+25:45.993

(2) HARING Martin
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(6) TITARENKO Dmytro
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(14) ZETAK Michael
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(5) TABACCHI Mirko
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(35) BONETTO Edoardo
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(1) PETTINA Nicholas
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(31) ROLLAND Bastien
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

16:04.639 
16:05.649 
17:52.686 
20:39.503 
23:11.200 

17:23.803 
18:19.002 
21:51.045 
22:10.321 
22:33.707 

17:10.191 
17:54.013 
20:13.739 
21:54.552 
26:14.346 

15:25.355 
17:18.073 
20:42.260 
25:48.227 
27:12.992 

16:23.584 
18:31.810 
22:39.093 
26:36.558 
28:01.968 

15:46.317 
17:28.775 
22:20.899 
28:27.029 
34:25.430 

16:25.244 
17:41.020 
23:15.471 
30:33.549 
33:33.875 

+1.010
+1:48.047
+4:34.864
+7:06.561

+55.199
+4:27.242
+4:46.518
+5:09.904

+43.822
+3:03.548
+4:44.361
+9:04.155

+1:52.718
+5:16.905

+10:22.872
+11:47.637

+2:08.226
+6:15.509

+10:12.974
+11:38.384

+1:42.458
+6:34.582

+12:40.712
+18:39.113

+1:15.776
+6:50.227

+14:08.305
+17:08.631

Printed: 1.9.2018. 17:40:57 
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1 
2 
3 

(67) VINKO Nikola
1 
2 
3 

(66) DRAŽIČ Luka
1 
2 
3 

(124) LOGVINYUK Oleksandra
1 
2 
3 

(121) BOŠNJAK Larisa
1 
2 
3 

(37) LOGAR Tadej
1 
2 

(32) CARGNELUTTI Diego
1 
2 

(64) BUDIMLIĆ Mirko
1 
2 

(106) VERRANDO Alessia
1 
2 

(68) BERTOVIĆ Noa
1 
2 

(100) CRNOGORAC Jovana
1 
2 

(122) DEČMAN Nika

28:24.297 
47:18.308 
51:40.646 

29:19.085 
35:52.596 

1:09:15.462 

26:37.254 
47:27.519 

1:54:34.254 

30:30.409 
50:38.273 

1:47:43.807 

31:08.344 
59:17.469 

1:38:27.080 

19:47.689 
30:26.435 

20:03.545 
35:56.998 

24:45.014 
53:43.088 

25:53.531 
1:02:19.097 

31:36.292 
1:04:39.552 

23:19.144 
1:17:29.319 

+18:54.011
+23:16.349

+6:33.511
+39:56.377

+20:50.265
+1:27:57.000

+20:07.864
+1:17:13.398

+28:09.125
+1:07:18.736

+10:38.746

+15:53.453

+28:58.074

+36:25.566

+33:03.260

+54:10.175

1 
2 

(17) SETTI Mattia
1 
2 
3 

(7) PAPRSTKA Tomas
1 
2 

(3) NAGLIČ Rok
1 
2 

(26) REHO Tom
1 
2 

(8) AGOSTINELLI Alessio
1 

(4) KOZLOVSKYY Volodymyr
1 

(11) LUKAN Pavlo
1 

34:04.115 
1:07:26.919 

16:22.773 
17:37.328 
32:24.038 

16:03.152 
17:40.162 

16:06.396 
20:41.555 

19:21.576 
23:33.232 

17:34.095 

18:42.906 

20:00.875 

+33:22.804

+1:14.555
+16:01.265

+1:37.010

+4:35.159

+4:11.656

2 
3 

(24) TOLJAN Josip
1 
2 
3 

(105) SHERSTIUK Maria
1 
2 
3 

(69) HIRCI Jernej
1 
2 
3 

(102) TEŽAK Gorana
1 
2 
3 

(63) FIGOUTZ Matthias
1 
2 
3 

(34) FEDRIGO Elia
1 
2 
3 

(125) MOSSER Nina
1 
2 
3 

(71) CUDIZ Tomas
1 
2 
3 

(107) STEGANGOLO Giorgia
1 
2 
3 

(57) FRŽOP Roko

30:44.364 
47:21.016 

23:52.025 
30:12.412 
46:09.386 

25:25.771 
32:23.501 
42:39.326 

22:46.810 
35:01.860 
49:39.556 

26:50.963 
36:00.134 
44:37.455 

25:18.934 
39:10.564 
46:22.456 

23:44.569 
34:31.535 
54:50.044 

26:20.884 
41:57.212 
47:54.248 

22:44.143 
39:44.226 
55:39.391 

27:05.542 
42:53.495 
51:40.651 

+12:03.679
+28:40.331

+6:20.387
+22:17.361

+6:57.730
+17:13.555

+12:15.050
+26:52.746

+9:09.171
+17:46.492

+13:51.630
+21:03.522

+10:46.966
+31:05.475

+15:36.328
+21:33.364

+17:00.083
+32:55.248

+15:47.953
+24:35.109

Printed: 1.9.2018. 17:40:57 
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